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APPONATTOX COUNTY PUBLIL SCHOOLS
FO-FUNC -~ - - EXPENDITURES SUMMARY REPORT
for Fiacal Year 2020 (FY 2019-2020)
Posted Only Figures

Executed By; jayne
Appropriations Qutstanding Expenditures
Code Description Encunbrances  For MARCH
FD 1 GENERAL FUND
61008 INSTRUCTION § 16,247,1681.00 % 47,184.50 8 1,412,186.12
62000 ADMINISTRATION/ATTENDANCE & HEAL § 1,090,799.00 ¢ 3,095.22 & 76,885,380
63000 PUPTTs TRANSPORTATION SERVICES § 1,664,903.00 % 0.00 & 119,944,849
64000 OPERATION & MAINTENANCE SERVICES § 2,411,239.086 § 0,00 & 1680, 955.44
68000 TECHRCLOGY $ 1,5506,082.00 % 143,660.84 § 43,043 .56
1 GENKRAL FUND % 22,964,184.50 3 213,940.56 & 1,8131,023.78
¥ 2 SCHOOL FOOD
65000 SCHOOL FOOD & OTHER NON-INSTRUCT 8 884,375.00 § ¢.00 § 82,403 .65
GRO0D TECHNOLOGY ] 15,625,000 8§ . p.00 § 0.00
2 SCHOOL FGOD - 900,000.00 & 0.00 § 82,483 .65
Fb 3 SCHCOL TAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PUND
64000 OPERATICN & MAINTENANCE SERVICES % 268,64%.58 § 9.00 3 0.00
3 SCHOOL CARITAL IMPROVEMENT FUND § 268,649,583 % 0.00 & 0.00
FD & SCHOOL TEXTBOOK FUND
61000 INSTRUCTION & 267,786,786 5 0.00 & 0,00
3 5CHOOL, TEXTBGOK FUND 3 267 ,786.76  § 0.00 & 0.00
= == EmE=mssEREsso@s
GRAND TOTAL $ 24,400,620.34 §  213,940.56 § 1,893,427.41

Expendituras
Year-to-bate

$ 10,668,533,14
$ 70%,035.87
$ 983,494, 00
5 1,310,529,
§ 463,886.43

4 14,131,578.65

§ 654,203.86
& 11,423.19%
& 665,627.07
] 0.00
$ 0.00
] 6.00
§ 0,00
& 14,797,205.72

e

Page: 1
Date: 04/06/20
Time: 14:11:32

Available
Balance

Percent
Uged

§ 5,511,443.3¢ 56.08
] 382,667.91 64 .92
3 681,40%.08 59.07
$ 1,100,808.79 54.3%
5 942,534.73 39.1%
§ 8,618,664.79 52,47
3 230,171.12 73.97
5 4,201.81 73.11
] 234,372,83 73.86
$ 2568,649.58 0,00
3 268,649,458 0.00
% 267,785,768 0,08
] 267,788,768 0.00




F 1 GENBRAL PUND

PJT GOC WON CATEGORICAL

1582010
1612010
1612020
1612050
1803030
1835030
1899050
1889100
1859120
1901020
2402620
2402040
2402050
2402080
2402310
2402120
2402140
2402150
24032170
2402210
2402230
2402410
2402460
24D2580
2402750
2402860
2403080
2493090
24031320
2403340
2403470
5105000
5105105
5105110
BE108115
5105120
5105125
5105130
5105135
5105140
5108145
5105150
5108318
5106510
E108518
5105520
5145538
5105540

Q00

RENTS

TUITION FROM PRIVATE SQURCES: DAY

SPECIAL FEES FROM PUFILS
TRANBPORTATION QF PUPILS
REBATES AND REFUNBS

DONATIONS,
SALE OF SUPPLIERS

THNSURANCE ALJUSTMENTS

OTHER FUNDZ

OTHER PAYMENTS FROM BNOTHER COUNT

BASIC SCHOOL AID
SUMMER REMEDIAL

REGULAR FOSTER CHILD

REMEDIAL BEDUCATION

COMPENSATION SUPPLEMENT
SEFECIAL EDUCATICN S0Q

TEXTBOOK PAYMENTS

SCHGONL IMNCH INCENTIVE
VOCATICNAL S0 PAYMENTS

SOCIAL SECURITY INSTRUCTIONAL

PRIVATE CONTRIBUTIONS

TEACHER RETIREMENT INSTRGCTIONAE

GROUP LIFE
HOMEBOUND
SPECIAL FOSTER CARE
PRIMARY CLASS SIZE

SUPPL LOTTERY PER PUPTL ALLOCAYIO

SALES TAX - 1 %
ESL
SALES TAX - 1/8 %
CTE EQUIPMENT HIGH
SCHOOL BREAKFAST IN
APPROFRIATIONS--QPE
BASIC AID -~ 50Q

ENGLIEK AS A SECCOND
GROU? LIFE - SCQ

PAYMENTS

DEMAND
CENTIVE
RATTIONS

LANGUAGE -

(ENGLISH A8 A SGCOND LANGUAGE

$0

PREVENTION, INTERVENTION & REMEDIA

RETIREMENT - VRS -
SOCIAL SECURITY - 8
SPECIAL EDUCATION -
TEXTBCOKS - 80Q

500
0Q
500

VOUATIONAL EDUCATION - 300

GIFTED AND TALENTED
TECHNOLOGY VPSA (20

~ §00
% MATCH)

k-3 PRIMARY CLASS SIZE REDUCTIONM
BARLY READING INTERVENTION

801 ALGEBRA READINE
VIRGINIA PRESCHOOL
AT RISK

NON CATEGORICAL

BJT 115

in3eld

BJIT 140 DENTAL

1895120

PJT 150 SPOT & DOT {ALIP)

1895120

CVCC REBATE

$BOT & DOT - (ALIP)

PIT 170 B-RATE

1900118

ERATE

55
INITIATIVE

(uw)
(uw)

APPONMATTOX COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
ED-PJT-REY REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT
for Fiscal Year 2020 {FY 2019-20820)
Posted Only Figures
Executed By: jayvne

Estimated
Revenue

5,057.00
43,677.00
100.00
17,000.00
25,0060.00
100.00
3,000.00
5, 000,00
6,500,080
30,000.00
7,237,469,00
107, 776,00
21,053.50
250,426.00
146, 872,00
821,584,00
150,410.00
10,303 ,00
328,634.00
439,174,00
940,962.,00
29,876, 00
13,496.00
31, 0653.50
381, 227.00
548, 876,00
2,282,306.50
10,435.00
340,329.50
0.00
2%,534.00
1,211,641.00
3,028, 445.00
4,366.00
12,501, 00
108,3136.00
405, 288,00
183, 766,00
343,783.00
62,937.00
137,513.00
31,253 .00
10,800.00
146,967, 00
14,791.00
11,869.00
106,238.00
122,818, 00

§ 20,614,431.00

Yy A b e A Uk 0 I I A A L U U U U A LR o D O O 42 I U O I Ar Ay I I Ur Ur U A I & 40 R W L3 At 4 g In b

53 14,000.00

PAYMENTS FROM IRDIVIDUALS
DENTAL/MEDICAL PAYMENTS PROM INDI &

100,00
§ 13,000.00
§ 35,000.00

m{emmmmmmmm{umm-mmmmmﬂnmmmmmmmmmummmmmmmmmmmm%mmv{mmm

¥

Est,
For

Revenue
MARCRH

0.00

0,00

Revanue

For MARCH

879,98
1,660.00
475,00
0.00
5,032.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
1,750,00
2,495.85
603,122.41
4,744 .76
0.00
21,535.50
37,239.33
66,465.33
12,534.17
0,00
27,186.17
36,587.83
80,913.58
2,405.67
4,607.82
a.00
6%5,933.64
1602,651.12
187, 785,30
869,59
19,509.58
4,620.74
0.00

0.0

0.00

5.00

a.00

0,00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0,00

0.00

a.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.0D

§ 1,294,139.48

B R R R R R R S R B R L 6 Y R P B TR R A A N T Y T Y Y R ST S T O T N T S 7 O T Y S S P

% 0.00
$ £27.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00

Revenue
YT

$ 2,354,958
$ 35,202.45
H 652.94
& 0.00
$ 19,122.07
] 0.00
] 101,40
& 0.00
8 2,160.00
$ 16,658,92
% 5,428,101.77
§ 63,885,73
$ a.00
% 19%3,819.50
$ 335,154.02
% 6l6,188,01
$  112,807.49
$ 0.00
§  246,475.49
$  329,380,51
5 728,222.23
5 22,406,399
$ 6,911.73
$ 0.00
§  187,334.10
§ 256,627.80
§1,803,71.2.58
5 7,826.23
5 202,232.88
$ 4,520.74
g 0,00
$ &.00
$ .00
] 0.00
§ 0.00
] 4,00
§ 0.00
§ .00
5 0.00
H a.00
$ a.o00
& 0.060
] 0.00
3 ¢.00
$ 0.00
$ 6.00
§ 0.00
§ 0.00

510,701, 860.55

§ 0.00
3 5,568.00
§ 9,687.20
§ 0.00

Page:
Date: 04/06/20
Tine: 14:07:21
Unrealized Percent
Balance Real
5 2,702.82 46.57
§ B,374.55 80.78
5 §52.94- §£52.94
$ 17,000.00 0.00
5 5,877.93 16.49
$ 100.00 0.00
4 2,898.50 31,38
$ 5,000.00 0.00
4§ 4,340.00 33,23
$ 13,341,08 55.53
5 1,809,267.23 15,00
$ 43, 890,27 59,28
H 21,053.50 0.00
3 G4,606,50 75.00
§ 111, 717,99 75.00
$ 205,395,989 75.00
§ 37,602,581 75,006
] 10,383.00 0.00
§ 82,158,561 75.00
] 109,793.49 75.00
[ 242,740.77 75.00
& 7,469.01 95.00
H 6,586.27 51.21
8 21,053.50 6.00
5 183, 892.90 47.64
] 292,250.20 46,75
s 478,593,092 79.91
[ 2,60B8.77 75,00
& 13B,0096,62 59.42
H 4,520,74- 100.00
3 22,534,00 G.00
§ 1,211,641,00 0,06
5 3,028,445.00 0.60
s 4,366,00 0,00
8 12,501,00 0.060
$ 108,136.00 0,00
§ 406,289, 00 0.60
$ 183,768.00 0.60
$ 343,783,00 0.00
H 62,937.00 0.00
] 137,513.00 4,00
H 32,253.40 0.00
5 30,800.00 0.00
$ 146,8967.00 0.00
$ 14,791,008 0.00
§ 11,969.048 0.00
8 108,238.00 0.00
$ 122,818.00 2.00
§ 9,912,570.45% 51,91
$ 14,000,600 0,00
§ 5,468.00- 5568.00
] 3,312.80 74.52
8 35,000.00 0.00



APPOMATTOX COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOCLS
FO-PJT-REV REVERUES SUMMARY REPORT
for Fiscal Ysav 2020 {(FY 2019-20290)

Posted OCnly Figures
Executed By: jayne

Estimated

Cade bescription Revenue
PJT 305

4104050 VPSA TECHNOLOGY GRANTS E 154,000.00
BIT 315 EARLY READING INTERVENTION - BALS

2402280 EARLY READING INTERVENTION § 3%,348.00
BPJT 340 GIFTED AND 'TALENTER

2402070 GIFTED AND TALENTED ] 74,689.00
BJT 345 ALGEBRA READINESS

2404050 SOL ALGEBRA READINESS 5 28,604 .00
PJIT 356 PROJECT GRADUATIOW

2404450 PROJEQT GRADUATION % 3,805.00
PJT 265 MENTOR TBACHER

2402910 MENTOR TEACHER PROGRAM 8 1,B857.00
PJIT 367 CAREER SWITCHING MENTORING GRANT

2404670 CARKER SWITCHER MENTORING GRANT s a,00
PJIT 370 VOCATIONAL EQUIPMENT

2402520 VOCATIONAL EQUIPMENT $ 0.00
BT 373 VASS REGION VIII

1899120 VASS8 REGIONW VIIT % 5,000.,00

PJT 380 VOCATIONAL OCCUPATIONAL/TECHNOLOGY RD
2402530 VOCATIONAL QCCOUPATIONAL/TECH BEDUC § 14,623,000

BJT 385 ISARP -~ IND STUDENT ALY EDR PLACEMENT
2402030 ISAEF FUNDING 5 8,355.00

PJT 385 §F ED CATEGORIAL TUITTION
2402480 §P ED CATEGORTICAL TUITION ] 193,150.00

PIT 390 4 YEAR OLR GRANT (AT RISK) VA PRESCHOOL
2402810 IFOUR YRAR OLD IRITIATIVE & 258,670.00

PIT 392 AT RISK (STATE THNCENTIVE FUMDS}
2402650 AT-RIBK 4 2593,514.00

PIT 412 TITLE IV
84,4240 TFITLE IV-STUDENT SUPPORT & ACADEM § 49,312.89

PJT 430 TITLE VI-B - SP ED FLOW THROUGH
84,0270 SECTION 611 PART B IDBER SP ED PLO & 492,998,47

PJT 440 PRESCHOOL GRANT SECTION 619
§4.1730 SECTION 619 PART B IDER PRESCHOOL § 17,705.00

PJT 460 TITLE V - RURAL AND LOW INCOME GRANT
84.3580 TITLE V - RURAL & LOW-INCOME SCHC § 4.00

PJT 530 TITLE IT TCH/BPRN TRAINING & RECRUITMENT
84,3678 TITLE II-TCH/PRN TRAINING & RECRU § B4, 017.B4

PIT 610 TITLE I - GENERAL MAX BSIC AUTHORITY

84,0100 TITLE T - GEN MAX BASIC AUTHORITY & 550, 000.00
PJT 730
1801420 TITLE 11T (LEP} § 1,600.00

PJT 800 VOI ED - FED PMTS - CARI, PERKINS
84.0480 VOC ED - FED PAYMENTS - CARL PERK $ 50, 000,00

1 GEINERAL FUND $ 22,964,184.00

Est. Revenue

Far MARCH

§ 0,00
§ 0.00
$ 0.00
4 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
5 a.oe
$ 0,60
k4 0,06
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
§ 0.00

$ 0.00
¥ 0,00
$ 0.00
§ 6.00
$ 0.060
$ 6.00
5 L.00
§ 0.00
s 0.0

Revenue
For MARCH
$ 0.00
5 8,029.73
3 6,224.09
§ 5,917.12
$ 692.54
] 3137.00
$ 4.00
¥ 8,853,460
& a.00
§ 5.00
5 1,524.88
$ 8,804,41
& 40,024 ,41

§ 55, 915.50

§ 8.00
§ g.00
5 6.00
5 0.00

5 28,356.01

$ 97,655, 24
& 0.00
§ 0.00

§ 1,554,101.01

Page: 2

Date: 04/08/20

Time: 14:07:21

Revenue Unrgalized Percent

N e . Balemoe N
$ 0.00 § 154, 000,00 0.00
$ 20,074.34  § 15,271,648 56.19
4 56,016.73 & 18,672.27 75,00
§ 14,792.80 & 13,811.20 51.72
] 1,731.35 % 2,077,585 45,45
3 674.00 % 1,183.00 36.30
§ 1,000,000 $ 1,000.00- 100.00
] 5,853 .60 % 5,853.60~ 100,00
§ 5,000.00 § 0,00  100.00
3 0.66 § 14,623.00 0.00
§ 3,812.20 % 4,542.80 45.63
$ 38,217.62 § 157,932,38 18.23

§ 100,061.08 % 158,608.96 38,48

& 298,718 .50 % §,261.50- 101,79

5 0,00 3§ 40,312,469 9.00

§ 267,643.92 3 215,3584.55 54,47

& 15,854,386 § 1, 850,70 89,55
& 52.80 3 53.80~ 100.80
& 86,560.11 § 27,457,73 67.32

$ 263,968.61 5 286,031,39 47.9¢

§ 0.00 § 1,300,00 2,00

s 0.00 & 50,000,600 0.00

$11,854,205.67 § 11,109,878,33 51.82

ts/20
07:21

4.4%
5.53
3.82
9.00
0.00

#.71

.07
5.17
1.32
1.00
). 00

3.3

).00

1.87

.00

i.91
1,97
.43
.00
.00
1.a0

1,89

.92

.84



Code Description

10.5550 NSLF QOMBINED

1612040 SCHOQOL FOOD - ACHS

2402150 STATRE - SCHQOT. FPOODR - ACHS
2483470 STATE - SCHQOL PCOR -~ ACHS
400

BIT 403
1612040 ALA CARTE/ADULT - ACHS

PJT 404
1§1204¢ REBATES - ACHS

PIT 405 INTEREST - ACHS F§

1612040 INTEREST - ACHS
PJT 407

1612340 CATER/OTHER - ACHS

PIT 40%
1612040 MISCELLANBOUS ~ ACHS
2 SCHOOL POOD
FD 3 8CHOOL CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PUND

BJIT 205

5105010 APPROP CIP-NOT ACTUAL REVENUE

PIT 284 SP BN CATEGORIAL
1803020

3 SCHGOL CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT

FD 6 SCHOOL TEXTBOOK FUND

PJT GOC NOH CATEGORICAL
5105000

GRAND TOTAL

TULTION
SPF ED CATBGORIAL TUITION REBATES

APPROP.TEXTBOOK-NOT ACTUAL REVENU

zn

Exeauted By: jayne
Estimated Est. Revenue
Revenue For MARCH For

90, 000,00 & 0.00 3% 9,
35,981.00 S G.00 § 4,

0.00 3 G.00 §

8.00 % g.00 &
156,981.00 &% 0.00 3 17,
33,000.00 $ 0.00 § 3,

2,500.08 § o.00 %

g.00 & 0.00 §

9.060 § 0.00 %

200,00 § 2,00 §
900, 000.00 § G.00 3% 103,

246,9%3.13 % 0.00 &

21,676.45 & B.00 §

268,649,558 % g.00 8

267,786.76 § 6.a0 %

SERERRRFAETE SORRSCOSSSSSORTSS SnOsDsSNovgRE®S

400,620.,34 & 0.00 § 1,687,

$
§ 24,

APPOMATTOX COUNTY PURLIC SCHOOLS
FL-PIT-REV REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT
for Fiscal Year 2020 (FY 2025-2020)
Posted Only Figures

Revenue
MARCH

882.35
073.19%

0.00
164 .64
95%.44

591.1%

26.30

169,02

270,02

Revenue
YT

3 72,B23.19
§ 37,214.60
s 2,050,867
] 911.60

H 138,493.43

H 26,084.75

§ 3B5.71
$ 4.85
$ 375,57
$ 781.44

$ 761,936.46

§ g.o0
H 21,675.45
§ 21,676 ,45
§ 0.00

EEEmsnnsasag

$12,637,818.59

Page: 4
Date: 04/06/20
Time: 14:107:21
Unrealized Percent
Balance Real
17,176.,81 80.91
1,233.60- 103,43
2,020.67- 100.00
911.60- 100.00
17,487.67 68.75%
6,915.25 7%.04
2,114.29 15.43
4.85- 145.00
375,57~ 100,00
118.56 846,83
138,0863,54 B4.6¢6
246,973 .13 a.00
0.00 100,00
246,973 ,13 B.D7




